Hunt #
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035

Hunt name

Beaver

Book Cliffs, Bitter Creek
Book Cliffs, South (Cisco)
Box Elder, Pilot Mountain
Box Elder, Promontory

Box Elder, Puddle Valley
Box Elder, Snowville
Cache, North Rich

Fillmore, Black Rock Desert
Mt. Dutton/Paunsaugunt
Nine Mile, Anthro

North Slope, W Daggett-Three Corners
Pine Valley

Plateau

San Rafael, North

South Slope, Bonanza-Diamond Mtn.
South Slope, Vernal

SW Desert

West Desert, Riverbed
West Desert, Rush Valley
West Desert, Snake Valley
Plateau

Beaver

Book Cliffs, Bitter Creek
Book Cliffs, South (Cisco)
Box Elder, Pilot Mountain
Box Elder, Promontory
Box Elder, Puddle Valley
Box Elder, Snowville
Cache, North Rich

Fillmore, Black Rock Desert
Kaiparowits

La Sal, South Cisco
Morgan-South Rich

Mt. Dutton/Paunsaugunt
Nine Mile, Anthro

Hunt type
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Muzzleloader
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
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Average days
12.3
1.0
6.7
4.0
13.5
2.5
5.8
12.0
2.9
2.2
4.6
5.7
6.7
7.3
2.0
10.0
8.3
8.2
1.3
7.3
3.4
1.8
1.8
1.9
1.9
2.4
15
1.3
1.7
2.5
6.0
1.3
1.2
1.6
1.9

% success
66.7
100.0
66.7
0.0
50.0
50.0
58.8
100.0
77.8
80.0
60.0
66.7
275
57.1
100.0
100.0
58.8
60.0
66.7
100.0
54.9
93.8
100.0
95.0
100.0
71.4
100.0
100.0
92.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
94.4
94.4



Hunt #
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5900

Hunt name

Nine Mile, Range Creek
North Slope, Summit
North Slope, W Daggett-Three Corners
Panguitch Lake

Pine Valley

Plateau

San Juan, Hatch Point
San Rafael, Desert

San Rafael, North

South Slope, Bonanza-Diamond Mtn.
South Slope, Vernal

SW Desert

West Desert, Riverbed
West Desert, Rush Valley
West Desert, Snake Valley
Allen Ranch

Antelope Creek

Black Point

Curlew Valley Farms
Deseret

Ensign Ranches

Park Valley

Rabbit Creek

SJ Ranch

Skull Valley South
Strawberry Ridge

The Rose of Snowville
Westlake

Zane

Statewide

Hunt type
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
Any weapon
CWMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
Sportsman
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Average days
1.2
1.0
1.6
1.8
2.1
19
2.0
2.2
1.8
1.8
1.2
2.5
1.9
1.6
2.1
5.0
4.4
1.3
14
1.6
2.0
15
1.0
2.0
1.0
14
1.8
1.3
2.0
4.0

% success
80.0
100.0
88.9
100.0
95.0
86.9
100.0
100.0
96.9
93.8
100.0
90.5
96.4
88.9
93.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
95.1
100.0
100.0
75.0
100.0
100.0
85.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
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